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4
18:30

2650 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Cantini - Prix Des Vans Barbot
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
PRIX CANTINI Breed 1 Class D 26.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.650. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 260.-to allocated by the 
S.E.C.F. For 7 - 10 including years, not having won 257.000. - extra disqualify(outstrip) of 25 m. in 125.00. The persons having won at least 
five breeds (by being has to holder has license to wrinkle (rise) professionally) only allowed to are wrinkle. 
All horses 

1
2650

A

ML: 108,0

Calina De Blain
8j. b S (Kenor De Cosse - Image De Toronto)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice

Nicolas Germain Lefevre

2020: 19 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    10.785 € 2019: 27 Starts - 1 Sieg - 6 Plätze    30.615 €12,9 114.980 €
02.11 Marseille (À Borél unpl 2300A 20.000 R. Mourice Elven Winner, Divallo, Divin D'Axel
24.10 Cavaillon unpl 2600B 24.000 R. Mourice Brem Orange, Berenice Du Loisir, Avenir Cl
12.10 Salon De Provenc 2 18,6 3025B 4.500 Mlle E. Jousset Deesse Vallembras, Calina De Blain, Cyber
27.09 Cavaillon unpl 2625B 18.000 R. Mourice Emilie Des Iris, Ebabiela, Diego Du Bouffey
16.09 Marseille (À Borél 9 16,0 3000B 25.000 R. Mourice Eleazar Du Val, Flicka Lucaxelo, Cikia Deih

2
ML: 6,0

Domino De Larre
7j. b W (Gazouillis - Pensee Mika)

Trainer: Pierrick Le Moel
Besitzer: M. Zouari

Pierrick Le Moel

2020: 17 Starts - 4 Siege - 2 Plätze    47.280 € 2019: 19 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    18.730 €12,9 121.420 €
08.11 Beaumont De Lo 3 14,5 2950A 19.000 19,0 Axel Laigron Denzo Montaval, Call Jack, Domino De Larr
25.10 Lyon (À La Soie) 4 15,1 2050A 23.000 3,5 Ch. Martens Daumesnil, De Padd, Dierlov Volo
20.09 Agen-La Garenne 8 15,1 2575A 20.000 Axel Laigron Evisto Blues, Esbeirit, Extreme Desbois
11.09 Toulouse 7 16,6 2750A 23.000 2,5 Ch. Martens Donkey Kong, Dauphin Du Lot, Diane Du P
22.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 12,9 2150A 24.000 3,9 Ch. Martens Domino De Larre, Calina De Blain, Brem Or

3
ML: 4,0

Copacabana Beach
8j. b S (Singalo - Sagine Jenilou)

Trainer: Eric Prudhon
Besitzer: Jean Marc Espagnolle

Yannick-Alain Briand

2020: 12 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    34.690 € 2019: 14 Starts - 4 Siege - 6 Plätze    31.010 €13,1 121.680 €
08.11 Beaumont De Lo 8 15,0 2950A 19.000 42,0 M. Chavatte Denzo Montaval, Call Jack, Domino De Larr
26.10 Beaumont De Lo unpl 2400A 21.000 16,0 J. Chavatte Esbeirit, Banco De Madker, Coeur De Dypp
31.07 Biarritz 8 18,2 2950B 18.000 M. Criado Colorado Bello, Crackor De Forgan, Cemois
14.07 Beaumont De Lo 1 13,9 2400A 19.000 M. Criado Copacabana Beach, Duo Seguinel, Blue Oa
23.06 Vincennes 7 14,1 2100A 9.000 8,8 Th. Prudhon Dassero, Emoi Special, Cristal Jihaime

4
ML: 18,0

De Padd
7j. b br W (Ready Cash - Quita De Padd)

Trainer: Gerard Marty
Besitzer: Ecurie Gérard Marty

Maxime Grasset

2020: 18 Starts - 3 Siege - 4 Plätze    44.090 € 2019: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    15.870 €14,6 121.900 €
08.11 Beaumont De Lo unpl 2950A 19.000 17,0 P. Blanchon Denzo Montaval, Call Jack, Domino De Larr
25.10 Lyon (À La Soie) 2 14,7 2050A 23.000 12,0 P. Geray Daumesnil, De Padd, Dierlov Volo
20.09 Agen-La Garenne unpl 2575A 20.000 F. Clozier Evisto Blues, Esbeirit, Extreme Desbois
11.09 Toulouse 6 16,6 2750A 23.000 17,0 F. Clozier Donkey Kong, Dauphin Du Lot, Diane Du P
30.08 Castelsarrasin 3 17,5 2400B 17.000 M. Grasset Elvina, Deal Viervil, De Padd

5
ML: 9,0

Dazzle Jet
7j. b S (Oiseau De Feux - Trackmania)

Trainer: David Bekaert
Besitzer: H. Tasset

Virgile Foucault

2020: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    9.240 € 2019: 17 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    13.690 €13,0 123.000 €
25.10 Salon De Provenc 3 16,1 3025B 17.000 A. Fantauzza Daldry De L'ante, Deesse Vallembras, Dazzl
30.09 Le Mans 8 15,5 2950B 32.000 166,0 Anthony Dollion Douxor De Guez, Cectar, Clovis Montaval
12.09 Amiens unpl 2900B 21.000 Anthony Dollion Domaine De L'if, Ever Dream Music, Expres
29.08 Abbeville 7 3175B 18.000 A. Dugard Dollar Baby, Danaos Du Bouillon, Domaine 
14.08 Pornichet 8 14,1 2725B 21.000 Anthony Dollion Diego Du Canter, Duc Lebel, Diane Du Leva

6
ML: 21,0

Brem Orange
9j. b W (Extreme Aunou - Etoile De Prada)

Trainer: Patrick Polizzi
Besitzer: P. Polizzi

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2020: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    26.470 € 2019: 20 Starts - 5 Siege - 4 Plätze    47.070 €13,1 124.060 €
24.10 Cavaillon 1 16,1 2600B 24.000 J. Guelpa Brem Orange, Berenice Du Loisir, Avenir Cl
05.10 Salon De Provenc 4 17,1 3025B 4.500 P. Polizzi Easy Destin, Camille Phil, Celia De Feugere
16.09 Marseille (À Borél 5 15,4 3000B 25.000 J.Ch. Sorel Eleazar Du Val, Flicka Lucaxelo, Cikia Deih
22.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 13,1 2150A 24.000 3,1 J.Ch. Sorel Domino De Larre, Calina De Blain, Brem Or
29.07 Hyères dis 2650A 21.000 2,5 J.Ch. Sorel Divallo, Django Of Carless, Campo Grande

7
ML: 9,0

Dragon Rouge
7j. b W (O'Donnell - Interaction)

Trainer: Jean-Charles Feron
Besitzer: Ecurie Ascot

Jean-Charles Feron

2020: 11 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    37.690 € 2019: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    35.250 €13,0 124.160 €
04.11 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2675B 22.000 58,0 J.Ch. Feron Dolce D'Ebane, Dirty Loving, Dune Du Chen
29.10 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2675B 21.000 38,0 J.Ch. Feron Evariste Du Bourg, Domino De La Brise, Ele
03.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 2 15,0 2850B 28.000 9,5 J.Ch. Feron Coumba Kuky, Dragon Rouge, Carat Des C
17.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 13,9 2925B 23.000 J.Ch. Feron Duc De Castelle, Detales, Diana De Monti
25.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 14,6 2700A 24.000 5,1 J.Ch. Feron Djembe Du Pont, Carat Des Corvees, Di Ma

8A

ML: 5,0

Djembe Du Pont
7j. b f W (Baccarat Du Pont - Jamaicaine Du P

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice

Romuald Mourice

2020: 21 Starts - 5 Siege - 6 Plätze    60.580 € 2019: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.750 €12,7 124.580 €
04.11 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2675B 22.000 52,0 R. Mourice Dolce D'Ebane, Dirty Loving, Dune Du Chen
25.10 Salon De Provenc dis 3025B 17.000 Mlle V. Vachie Daldry De L'ante, Deesse Vallembras, Dazzl
13.09 Nîmes 3 2775B 15.000 J. Ozenne Easy Joy, Eastern Rider, Djembe Du Pont
03.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 4 15,1 2850B 28.000 6,0 R. Mourice Coumba Kuky, Dragon Rouge, Carat Des C
20.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 2 12,7 2050A 21.000 5,0 R. Mourice Eden Julry, Djembe Du Pont, Ecume Des L

9
2675

ML: 9,0

Capitole Meslois
8j. b W (Ganymede - Perrine Mesloise)

Trainer: Jean-Pierre Ensch
Besitzer: Ecurie Mip

Nicolas Ensch

2020: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    32.080 € 2019: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    26.380 €13,1 215.380 €
30.09 Marseille (À Borél 2 13,1 2300A 25.000 Guillaume Lemoine Elu De Dompierre, Capitole Meslois, Danse
16.09 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3025B 25.000 N. Ensch Eleazar Du Val, Flicka Lucaxelo, Cikia Deih
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 13,5 2700A 27.000 6,4 Guillaume Lemoine Capitole Meslois, Bebe Du Beauvoisin, Cas
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,4 2925B 11.000 5,4 N. Ensch Brosnan Jet, Capitole Meslois, Blackbird Wo
03.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,7 2950B 9.000 Guillaume Lemoine Bir Hakeim, Capitole Meslois, Bonheur Des 

10B

ML: 60,0

Dolina Des Plaines
7j. b S (Nahar De Beval - Opaline Folle)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud

Pierre Repichet

2020: 10 Starts - 4 Siege - 2 Plätze    61.030 € 2019: 16 Starts - 6 Siege - 4 Plätze    78.570 €12,1 215.480 €
04.09 Vincennes unpl 2875B 44.000 3,1 A. Abrivard Evita Peron, Energie D'Echal, Eire D'Helios
11.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 13,5 2950B 24.000 S. Stefano Dolina Des Plaines, Darling Lorraine, Dunio
03.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,2 2950B 24.000 S. Stefano Elea Mip, Dolina Des Plaines, Ensoleillee
15.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 12,1 2150A 27.000 S. Stefano Dolina Des Plaines, Cash De Fael, Diza Du 
27.06 Enghien 2 14,1 2900B 37.000 7,3 A. Abrivard Domaine De L'if, Dolina Des Plaines, Deus 

11
ML: 16,0

Diva De Carless
7j. b f S (Rockfeller Center - Thalie De Carless

Trainer: Nicolas Mortagne
Besitzer: Nicolas Mortagne

Nicolas Mortagne

2020: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    57.640 € 2019: 18 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    54.360 €12,9 216.180 €
23.10 Vincennes unpl 2875B 42.000 8,7 N. Mortagne Effigie Royale, Emilia Ceijy, De La Chenevie
09.10 Feurs 7 16,7 3525B 34.000 21,0 N. Mortagne Jerry Mom, Dreamer De Chenu, Dream De 
22.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 12,9 2700A 34.000 6,0 N. Mortagne Dona Viva, Diva De Carless, Celtic Comma
03.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,6 2950B 24.000 N. Mortagne Elea Mip, Dolina Des Plaines, Ensoleillee
18.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,2 2925B 38.000 6,6 N. Mortagne Eden Basque, Diva De Carless, Dextase Mo

12
ML: 10,0

Akir De Mai
10j. b br W (Kid De Chenu - Marina Rose)

Trainer: Julien Chauvin
Besitzer: Mme V. Bossard

Julien Chauvin

2020: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    23.610 € 2019: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.600 €13,2 226.740 €
05.11 Vincennes unpl 2100A 44.000 97,0 A. Barrier Martin De Bos, Sobel Conway, Confidence
24.10 Cavaillon unpl 2625B 24.000 J. Chauvin Brem Orange, Berenice Du Loisir, Avenir Cl
09.10 Feurs 6 16,7 3525B 34.000 81,0 J. Chauvin Jerry Mom, Dreamer De Chenu, Dream De 
16.09 Marseille (À Borél 6 14,8 3025B 25.000 J. Chauvin Eleazar Du Val, Flicka Lucaxelo, Cikia Deih
22.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 13,2 2700A 34.000 25,0 J. Chauvin Dona Viva, Diva De Carless, Celtic Comma
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4
18:30

2650 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Cantini - Prix Des Vans Barbot
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
PRIX CANTINI Breed 1 Class D 26.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.650. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 260.-to allocated by the 
S.E.C.F. For 7 - 10 including years, not having won 257.000. - extra disqualify(outstrip) of 25 m. in 125.00. The persons having won at least 
five breeds (by being has to holder has license to wrinkle (rise) professionally) only allowed to are wrinkle. 
All horses 

13
ML: 54,0

Aramis Deiha
10j. b W (Kuadro Wild - Nikia Du Glay)

Trainer: David Alexandre
Besitzer: A. Decoopman

Laurent Gout

2020: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    18.830 € 2019: 22 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    48.380 €11,0 230.410 €
05.11 Vincennes 6 11,0 2100A 44.000 22,0 M. Abrivard Martin De Bos, Sobel Conway, Confidence
24.10 Cavaillon unpl 2625B 24.000 D. Alexandre Brem Orange, Berenice Du Loisir, Avenir Cl
12.10 Enghien 4 13,5 2150A 49.000 43,0 M. Abrivard Valzer Di Poggio, Whole Lotta Love, Say Th
06.10 Hyères 7 16,3 2875B 26.000 84,0 J.Ch. Sorel Eden Basque, Colorado Bello, Vincero'gar
16.09 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3025B 25.000 A. Fantauzza Eleazar Du Val, Flicka Lucaxelo, Cikia Deih

14B

ML: 180,0

Best Match
9j. b W (Ready Cash - Izarra Des Ormeaux)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud

Steve Stefano

2020: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    20.850 € 2019: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    37.090 €12,5 241.100 €
01.11 Nîmes dis 2775B 23.000 K. Devienne Code Nomis, Ananda, Destin D'Haufor
11.10 Graignes 7 15,0 2725A 30.000 55,0 Anthony Dollion Cadel De Cahot, Bambou Tahiti, Crossfire
04.10 Segré unpl 2725B 23.000 A. Marie Baron Daidou, Diademe Blue, Cash De L'al
20.09 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte 44.000 42,0 M. Mottier Druss De Guez, Douchka Wind, Delta Fac
01.09 Vincennes 4 14,2 2850B Monte 45.000 87,0 F. Guerineau Eveil Du Chatelet, East River, Dusty Wood

Wettstar - Tipp:Dragon Rouge (7) – Brem Orange (6) – Djembé du Pont (8) – Dazzle Jet (5)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


